SURDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. OIL GAS WELL OTHER SATURATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.) SUBMIT IN TRIP (Other Instruction). The content of the proposals of the content of the cont					r orm approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
DEPARTMENT OF THE INVENTOR THE DATE OF THE INVENTOR THE DATE OF TH	Form 3160-5	עע ID Sז אַט Sī	TATES NEW SUBJECT	MIT IN TRIP TEO	Expires August 31, 1985
BUREAU OF LAND MAPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use that form from the part of the p	November 1983) Formerly 9-331)	DEDARTMEN OF T	THE INTERIOR Term	e side)	
(Do not use this form for perfectation from Females.) Continue Continue		BUREAU OF LAND	MANAGEMENT	11_AICO 88240	
OFFICE OF PRINCES OF CONCOUNTS OF THE PRINCES OF THE PRINCES OF STATE OF THE PRINCES OF THE PRIN	SUI (Do not use th	NDRY NOTICES AND	REPORTS ON WE deepen or plug back to a (MIT—" for such proposals.)	LLS lifterent reservoir.	
THE OTHER TOWNS OF THE PROPERTY AND EAST OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY					_ ^
ADDITION OF SELL PROPERTY and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Propert location clearly and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Propert location clearly and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Propert location clearly and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Propert location clearly and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Property and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Property and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Property and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Property and in secondance with any State requirements. Location of sell Property and sell Pro	OIL GAS	. OTHER Saltwater	disposal temp. Shu	<u>yt-in</u>	J. FARM OR LEASE NAME
DATE	2. NAME OF OPERATOR	-			Farney A-5
DATE		P. O. Box 460, Hobbs, N./	M. 88240		5
See a street to the work of the street of th	4. LOCATION OF WELL	(Report location clearly and in ac	cordance with any State requ	girements.*	-1 14/1
18. PRAILE NO. 19. OCAS-09266 18. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTERIOR TO: THEY WATER RECTORY PELL OR ALTER CASINO WATER RECTORY TRACTURE TREATMENT ALTERNATION AND RELIEVE TO THE ALTERNATI	See also space if u	Unit 6		l.	11. SEC. T. R. M. OR BLE. AND
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTERPRETATION TO: THAT WATER RECT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT RECTOR THAT RECTOR	1000	Tu & 1000 EE			Sec. 5-T235-R36E
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTERTION TO: THAT WATER RECTOR THATEFOR TO ALTER CARING NULTIFIE COMPLETE REPORT WATER THAT THAT WATER PECL OR ALTER CARING MULTIFIE COMPLETE REPORT WATER THAT THAT THATEFOR	14 PERMIT NO.	TAL E 1780PEL	IS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, et	ie.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISE 13. STATE
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Notice, Report, or Other Lard NOTICE OF INTERPRIOR TO: THEST WATER SHOT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! CHANGE RIANS MULLIFLER COMPLETE ARABDOM! (Other) NOTICE OF ACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! COMPLETE OF STATE OF ACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! (Other) NOTICE OF PRACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! (Other) NOTICE OF PRACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! (Other) NOTICE OF PRACTURE TREAT ARABDOM! (Other) PRACTURE TREAT ARABDOM ALTREETING ALTREETY ALTREETY OF THE ARABDOM ALTREETING ALTREETY ALTREETY OF THE ARABDOM ALTREETING ALTREETY ALTREETY ALTREETY OF THE ARABDOM ALTREETING ALTREETY ALTREETY ALTREETY OF THE ARABDOM ALTREETING ALTREETY ALTREETY ALTREETY OF THE ARABDOM ALTREETY AL	30-025-0	09266			
THE WATER RECT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT ARABOOM! CHANGE ELANG CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. THE CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. THE CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. THE CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTROL WORLD. THE CONTROL WORLD. TO CONTRO		Check Appropriate Bo	x To Indicate Nature o	f Notice, Report, or Ot	her Data
PECLUS ALTER CASING PRACTURE TREAT REPORT TREATER REPORT TREAT REPORT TREAT REPORT TREAT REPORT TREAT REPORT TREATER REPORT TREAT REPOR				EUBERUS	NT REPORT OF:
PRACTURE TREAT ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE ABANDONISTE (Other) (Ot	THE WATER SHIP	T-OFF PULL OR ALTER	CASING	ATER SHUT-OFF	
SHOOT OR ACIDIES REPAIR WELL CHANGE BLANG CHANG CHANGE BLANG CHANGE BLANG CHANGE BLANG CHANGE BLANG CHANGE				- i i	·
(Other) (Note: Report resultant and interesting and interest and Long form.) (Other) (Othe	SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	* I -	 '	Diua	+ abandan
17. DISCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of abarting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give submarked locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and sones parts proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give submarked locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and sones parts proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give submarked locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and sones parts proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give submarked locations and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of abarting parts proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give submarked locations and give pertinent dates. Including estimated date of abarting parts proposed work work and give pertinent dates in abarting and give pertinent dates in abarting and give pertinent dates and give pertinent dates and give parts and give pertinent dates and give pertinent d				(Nors: Report results of	COU WEDUIT ENG DOS TATES
leak from 233-376, rumped 150 3x5 class & W71, caclo. 17054 w/32 blos fresh wtr. Circ. 15 5x5 to surface. Tag cmt @100°. Dn 60° green Cmt. WOC. Drill 60° cmt w/ large pieces of csg in returns. Attempt to test csg, wouldn't hold. Pumped 1505x5 class "C" cmt w/2% caclo. Flushed w/5 bbls fresh wtr. Tag cmt @150° from surface. Do 190° cmt. Fell out @ 340°. Test esg, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 5x5 class "C" cmt w/3% Caclo. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @175°. Dr. 11 40° green cmt. woc. Dr. 1 out hard-cmt from 210°-385°. Fell out @385°. Tested 3qz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 55x5 cmt @3611°-3564°. Spot 11 5x5 @1600°-900°. Spot 11 5x5 from 350°-250°. Rig down. Dug out well Cut off csg. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker fileaned location on 4/ Attached 15 a copy of the Psh sketch. 18. I bereby certify that the foregring a frue and correct SIGNED Local State office use) TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 10:14.86	nronosed WULL.	II well is direction	ly state all pertinent details five subsurface locations and	, and give pertinent dates, i measured and true vertical	depths for all markers and sones perti-
leak from 233-376, rumped 150 3x5 class & W71, caclo. 17054 w/32 blos fresh wtr. Circ. 15 5x5 to surface. Tag cmt @100°. Dn 60° green Cmt. WOC. Drill 60° cmt w/ large pieces of csg in returns. Attempt to test csg, wouldn't hold. Pumped 1505x5 class "C" cmt w/2% caclo. Flushed w/5 bbls fresh wtr. Tag cmt @150° from surface. Do 190° cmt. Fell out @ 340°. Test esg, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 5x5 class "C" cmt w/3% Caclo. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @175°. Dr. 11 40° green cmt. woc. Dr. 1 out hard-cmt from 210°-385°. Fell out @385°. Tested 3qz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 55x5 cmt @3611°-3564°. Spot 11 5x5 @1600°-900°. Spot 11 5x5 from 350°-250°. Rig down. Dug out well Cut off csg. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker fileaned location on 4/ Attached 15 a copy of the Psh sketch. 18. I bereby certify that the foregring a frue and correct SIGNED Local State office use) TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 10:14.86	Mik	lu on 9/3/85. Se	+ CIBP @ 3611	". Tested csg b	out didn't hold. Isolate
W/32 blos fresh wtr. Circ. 15 5x5 to surface. 1ag cmt @ 100. UTI 60' green Cmt. WOC. Drill 60' cmt w/ large pieces of csg in returns. Attempt to test csg, wouldn't hold. Pumped 1505x5 class "C" cmt w/276 cacl2, Flushed w/5 bbls fresh wtr. Tag cmt @ 150' from surface. Do 190' cmt. Fell out @ 340'. Test csg, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "C" cmt w/376 Cacl2. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @ 175'. Drill 40' green cmt. woc. Dril out hard cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out @ 385'. Tested 5q2 to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt @ 3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs @ 1600'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250'. Rig down. Dug out wellt cut off csg. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker releaned location on 4/ Attached is a copy of the property. Akt the foregraphy to true and correct SIGNED / Attached is a copy of the property supported by the correct of the superior of the correct of the superior of the property superior of	المما	from 233'-376	. Pumped 150	sxs class "C"	" W/2% Calla. Flush
returns. Attempt to test csq, wouldn't hold. Pumped 150 sxs class "C" cmt w/2% cacla, Flushed w/5 bbls fresh wtr. Tag cmt @ 150' from surface. Do 190' cmt. Fell out @ 340'. Test csq, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "C" cmt w/3% Cacla. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @ 175'. Dr.11 40' green cmt. woc. Dr.11 out hard cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out @ 385'. Tested 89.2 to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 55xs cmt @ 3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs @ 1600'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off csq. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker released location on 4/2 Attached 15 a copy of the P&A sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foresting is true find correct SIGNED Administrative Supervisor TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 9-25-85		35 blok fresh	to (100 155	es to surface	. 100 CMT @ 100 , UT
returns. Attempt to test Csq, wouldn't hold. Tumpes 130 sks class "C" cmt w/2% CaCl2, Flushed w/5 bbls fresh wtr. Tag cmt @ 150' from surface. Do 190' cmt. Fell out @ 340'. Test esq, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "C" cmt w/3% CaCl2. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @ 175'. Or. II 40' green cmt. woc. Or. I out hard-cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out @ 385'. Tested sqz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5 sxs cmt @ 3611'-3564'. Spot II sxs @ 1600'-900'. Spot II sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off esq. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker releaned location on 41. Attached 15 a copy of the proposers sketch. 18. I bereby certify like the foregring is true find correct SIGNED Administrative Supervisor TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 9-25-85	1.01	an cont wic	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	emt w/large	pieces of usq in
Class "C" Cmt W/2% CaCl2, Flushed W/3 bbis fresh Wit. Tay the Color of from surface. Do 190' cmt, Fell out @ 340', Test esq, but didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "C" cmt W/3% CaCl2. Displace W/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt @ 175'. Dr.11 40' green Cmt. woc. Dr.11 out hard-cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out @ 385'. Tested sqz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt @ 3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs @ 1600'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off esq. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker released location on 4/1 Attached 15 a copy of the P&A sketch. 18. I bereby certify that the foregoing to true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 9-25-85 (This space for Federal or State office use)	_ 1	- a Albamat	to test (sa	HODD CAN'T NO	Mar. I UMIPES / 30 3/3 ,
didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "c" cmt w/3% CaCl2. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt e175'. Dr.11 40' green cmt. woc. Dr.1 out hard-cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out e385'. Tested 3qz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt e3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs @1600'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off csq. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker & deaned location on 4/ Attached 1s a cogy of the psh sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED Administrative Supervisor OATE 9-25-85	ret	urns. Aftempl	0 (6)	abol 11/5 Lble	Crach with Tag cont
didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class "c" cmt w/3% CaCl2. Displace w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt e175'. Dr.11 40' green cmt. woc. Dr.1 out hard-cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out e385'. Tested 3qz to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt e3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs @1600'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off csq. Filled w/cmt. Installed marker & deaned location on 4/ Attached 1s a cogy of the psh sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED Administrative Supervisor OATE 9-25-85	Clas	ss "C" cmt w/ 2	% Cacla, 110	علده الماء على	@ 240' Test esa but
didn't hold. Pumped 500 sxs class & cmt w/ 5% Cacil. Uspanion w/ 5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt e 175'. Orill 40' green cmt. woc. Oril out hard cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out e 385'. Te sted 892 to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt e 3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sxs e 1000'-900'. Spot 11 sxs from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well cut off csq. Filled w/cmt. I nstalled marker tcleaned location on 41 Attached is a copy of the P2A sketch. 18. I bereby certify that the foregraph to true and correct signed with the foregraph to true and correct signed for Federal or State office use) TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 9-25-85	e i	150' from surfac	e. DO 140 CI	MT, PEN OUT	100, 100, Dales
w/5 bbls wtr. Tag cmt e 175°. Dr.11 40 green cwt. woc. Dt. out hard cmt from 210'-385'. Fell out e 385'. Te sted 892 to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 55x5 cmt e 3611'-3564'. Spot 11 sx5 @ 1000'-900'. Spot 11 sx5 from 350'-250', Rig down. Dug out well to cut off csg. Filled w/cmt. I nstalled marker & cleaned location on 41 Attached 15 a coffy of the PsiA sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing the true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 9-25-85	1 .	1 1 Latt Variable	SOF EVE CV	155 / ' / WAT U	W 278 CACIL OUP TO
to soo psi & held OK. Spot 5sxs cmt @ 3611-3564. Spot 11sxs @ 1000-900. Spot 11sxs from 350-250. Rig down. Dug out well Cut off csq. Filled w/cmt. I nstalled marker tcleaned location on 41 Attached is a cogy of the PsA sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregraph is true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor OATE 9-25-85 (This space for Federal or State office use)		10 1 He with Ti	10 CMT P 175	Drill 40 al	reen cwit. woo, bin
to 500 psi & held OK. Spot 35x5 cmt & 3611-3567. Spot 113x3 @ 1600-900. Spot 115x5 from 350-250. Rig down. Dug out well to cut off esq. Filled w/cmt. I nstalled marker acleaned location on 4/ Attached 15 a copy of the P2A sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor OATE 9-25-85 (This space for Federal or State office use)	_	· L land cont	Cram 210 -3	XS PEU MUT	E 383 . / C 3/CC -9-
Cut off esq. Filled W/cmt. I nstalled marker ecleaned location on 41 Attached is a cogy of the P&A sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor (This space for Federal or State office use) TITLE DATE 10.14.86	L .	roomsi sheld	OK 500+ 5	sks cmt e 36	11-3567. 5por 113 x2
Cut off esq. Filled W/cmt. Installed marker fullanted to all of the Attached is a copy of the PsA sketch. 18. I hereby certify that the foreigning is true and correct SIGNED TITLE Administrative Supervisor (This space for Federal or State office use) TITLE DATE 10.14.86		MARIONAL SOUTH	11 SVS Erning ?	250 -250 KG	HOWN, DUG OUT WEN'
(This space for Federal or State office use) TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 10 14.86		+ off (50 Filled	W/cont Ins.	talled marker 4	cleaned location on 91
(This space for Federal or State office use) TITLE Administrative Supervisor DATE 10 14.86	A+	Hached is a copy	of the PIA A	ketch.	
(This space for Federal or State office use) TITLE DATE 10 14 96	18. I hereby certify	that the foregoing is true and co		trative Supervisor	PATE 9-25-85
TITLE DATE	SIGNED	from A. Voy	TITLE		
ADDROVEN RY	(This space for	Federal or State office use)			10-14-86
	APPROVED BY	OF APPROVAL IF ANY:	TITLE		DATA

*See Instructions on Reverse Side